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Red Division

Everybodys Gonna Pay
Tio Pimba

feelingit125

* TeflonTrom

Blue Division

Ribz and Fox
DLS99

Theo fs
Klueless Ones

White Division

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Rent Free

Champ 1

Vitos ****g

Total Points

YOU CANT TOUCH THIS
Ribz and Fox
Everybodys Gonna Pay
Tio Pimba

* TeflonTrom

Vitos ****g

Rent Free

Champ 1

DLS99

Klueless Ones

Theo fs

feelingit125

A U0l © © =
© o~ A~ ™

10
10

w w N o =

10

[e¢]
0 o 0o W r

2217.35
2115.65
2029.95
1970.10
1961.70
1934.15
1914.15
1905.15
1829.35
1701.10
1696.60
1665.30

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.231
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.385

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

DIV

3-3

1-5
2-4

PF
1671.35
1624.65
1405.35
1602.60

PF
1701.35
1498.80
1458.75
1380.40

PF
1780.50
1534.55
1581.05
1558.70
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PA
1518.35
1527.30
1488.65
1613.50

PA
1480.40
1538.45
1628.35
1714.65

PA
1568.15
1508.85
1545.00
1666.40

PTS
2029.95
1970.10
1665.30
1961.70

PTS
2115.65
1829.35
1696.60
1701.10

PTS
2217.35
1914.15
1905.15
1934.15
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